Schindler Elevator Corporation

New Sales & Modsrnization Invoice

Conlract Information:

Eill Yo; L ShipTo:
COMMISSIONER'S COURTHOUS [§
WEEBB COUNTY 1000 HOUSTON ST
BUSINESS OFFICE LAREDO TX 78040
ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
1110 WASHINGTON 5T STE 203

LAREDOQ TX T840
CUSTOMER # : 5100047182

Customer P.O.# : : Contract #:

Order Number @ 31080926
Contracl Amounl: $ 160,279.00
GO Numbers 1 NI1367

Negotiation No. : 911560 :Conlract dt: 07172019

Involce Date 1 10/31/2020
Involce Number 3 7401509964

Progress Bill Terms : NET DUEB 30 DAYS
Final Bill Tetms  : NET DUE 30 DAYS

—Work value
‘Total Work Comipleted 166,275.00
Less Previons Billed
Current Application 8,013.95

TOTAL AMOUNT DU - PLEASE PAY

Final Billing - Elevator / Escalator Instalfation

__Retention
¢ 000)
( 0.00)

00--02101213 141516

—Het Qug
160,279.00

152,265.08
8,013.95

$8,013.95

IR

Al Invoice/Payment/Contract Questions to:

Billing information

aleg U ) onla
San Antonio (5511}
San Antonic Olfice
210 490 7000

aadnuarters
ARY THOMAS
PH ; 419-867-5112
Fax: 419-867-5381
MARY.THOMAS@SCHINLER COM

RODNEY RODRIGUEZ
Email: RODNEY.RODRIGUEZ@SCHINDLER.COM
PH : 419-867-5141  Fax: 419-867-5381

Remittance  : Please use the enclosed envelape and  remittance document when mailing your payment to :
P.O. Box 70433
Chicago, 1L 60673-0433
Payment Terms :  Terms must be striclly adhesed to in order for Lthe work to conlinue in accordance with the cequested
schedule. 95% PAYMENT IS REQUIRED FOR EQUIPMENT TURNOVER {OR PER CONTRACT TERMS).

This involce is subject to revision based on final contract price.

Wa hateby carfily hat thess goods ware p pliance with alf %

of Section 8,7 and 12 of tha Falr Labor Act, and of tegulalions and orders of ha United Slales depanimen ol Lnbor issued undar Section 14 theveol.




DETACH and retum with §
REMITTANCE ADVICE

Payer: WEBB TY: ce Number: 1401509964
BUSINESSIOFRIGE Invoice'Dale 10/31/2020:
ATTN ACCOUNTS I Billing Number: 5100047182
1110 WASHINGTON'S E Neg be 911560

LAREDOTX 78040

Invoice’ Amount: $8.013.95

Remit 10:

Box |
icago, 1L

for payment only.

'WEBB COUNTY:
BUSINESS OFRI(

TN ACCOUN
1110 WASHINGTONST 81
LAREDO TX 78040




wawypedsq Buioau|

—2y

uoneiodion) JojeAs|] Iapulyos

020e/20/HL - 31vd

‘Ad

‘}094}0 pUe 2210} OU JO 3] |[BYS JSAIBM
siy} uay) ‘uawAied [euopUOOUN SAI8031 O} [Ie} J3|puIyos pinoys uswAed [euocnipuodun
paniaoal A|[enioe sey Ja|pulyos ey uaixa ayl ol Ajuo pijea pue Buipulq aq |[eys JaArem
SIYL "$9660510vL (S)ou (s)eatonul Jejpuiyos Aq pajuesaidal se Jojpulyds Aq payddns
s[eua)ewWw 10/pue 1oqe| ay) 10} JuswAed presalofe sy} jo USIXa 3yl 01 1S NOLSNOH
000l ¥& 3SNOHIHNOO SHIANOISSINNOD st umowy eloid syl isurebe susy
o} Wybu Jo suay |[e pue Aue asesjal pue ysinbuijal ‘earem o} aaibe Agaisy saop Je|puiyos
“e|puiyos pred S6°€10°g$ JO WNS SU} JO UOHERISPISUOD Ul ‘TYOSTHIHL ‘MON

“uswaaibe pres Jo Junosoe uo juswied Jo 1dieoal
uodn uai| Jo Janrem e apiacid o} pajsenbail usaq sey J8|pulyos ‘SYIHIHM

pue |15 NOLSNCH

0001 18 ISNOHLHNOD SHINOISSININOD Se umowy josloid ays 1o} ALNNOD g93M

0l SHOLVYIVOST HO/ANY SHOLVAITI paysiwny sejpuiydog Agqessum ‘0g0e/L0/L0

palep  926080LE (s)ou (s)epio aseyoindaoenuod Aq peouspire S ALNNOD 9g3m
yum Jusweaibe ue ojul passjus uonelodio) J101eAS|T 19[PUIYIS ‘SYIHIHM

N3IT 40 HIAIVM TVILdVd



Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER: WEBB COUNTY
BUSINESS OFFICE
1110 WASHINGTON ST STE 203
LAREDO TX 78040

FHoM og&)l—lINDLER ELEVATOR COF!POF!A'['ngA ARGHIECE

REMIT TO: P.O. Box 70433,
CHICAGO, IL 60673-0433

1000 HOUSTON ST
LAREDO TX 78040

PROJECT. COMMISSIONER'S COURTHOUSE

ELEVATOR INSTALLATION

APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 10/31/2020 OWNER D
CONTRACT FOR: ARCHTECT O
CONTRACT DATE: . CONTRACTOR )
PROJECTNOS: / / FELD O

OTHER O

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Confract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were Issues and payments received from the Owner, and

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. $ 160,279.00 that current payment shown herelin is now due.
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS.. $ 0.00 SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATION
3.CONTRACT SUMTODATE (Line 11 2) .... s § 160,279.00 By: ‘.‘\\"Ill‘f ! l‘l r.r,,” Date; _ 11/02/2020
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on SOV)....... $ 160,279.00  Stateof: OHIO x‘_‘cg%j'—;‘f?;’,a;z,
5. RETAINAGE: County of: LUCAS - _/> {
a. 000 o of Completed Work Subscribed and sworn to before
(Columns D + E on Schedule of Values) $ 0.00 methis 02  dayof
b. 000 % of Stored Material )
(Columns F on Schedule of Values) $ 0.00 Notary Public:
My commission expires:
Total Retainat?e n ””) $ 0.00
'Lines 5a + &b, or & of Values,
8. r(o'rAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 160,279.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
REVIO 152,265.05 this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
T.LESSH LS CERTIFIGATES FORPAYMENT misiscrsnsmiiiin $ Iinformation and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work Is in
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor s entitled to payment of the
8,013.95 AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. $ AMOUNT CERTFED $
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 0:00 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
{Line 3 minus Line 6) $ Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT:
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner  $ $ By: Date:
[Total approved this month $ $ This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED s payable only to the Contractor
TOTAL § $ named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Owner or Confractor under this Contract.
INET CHANGES by Change Order $




Schindler Elevator Corporation

CONTINUATION SHEET REMIT TO: P.C. Box 70433 APPLICATION NUMBER: 4
AIA DOCUMENT G793 CHICAGO, 1L 60673-0433 APPLICATION DATE: Oclober, 2020
PERIOD FROM: 10/01/2020

INVOICE # : 7401500964 TO: 10/31/2020

[ a B I+l n E E <] H 1

tem G.0.> N1B67 Scheduled Previous This Manth Totat Compl % Balance Retention

# ICOMMISSIONER'S COURTHOUSE Value Application In Place Stored & Stored to finish

11000 HOUISTON ST (D+E+F) Gl a6}

1 Risa (Rails, Brkts, Wirln 2,480.42 2,480.42 0.00 0.00 2,480.42 100.00 Q.00 Q.00
2 Machlne 2,480.42 248042 0.00 0.00 2,480.42 100.00 0.00 0.00
3 Struct, Platform 8,819.25 8,819.25 0.00 0.00 8,619,256 100.00 0.00 n.op
4 Motor Gen & Starter 18,832.78 18,832.78 0.00 0.00 18,832.78 100.00 0.00 0.00
[ Cantroller & Selector 12,585.81 12,585.81 0.00 0.00 12,585.81 100.00 0.00 0.00
6 Fixture, Wire 3,766.56 3,766.56 0.00 0.00 3,766.56 100.00 0.00 0.00
7 Entrances 6,246.97 6,246.97 0.00 0.00 6,246.97 100.00 &G0 0.0
B Cab & Cab Doors 2,480.42 2,480.42 0.60 0.00 2,480.42 100,00 0.00 0.00
El Door Operator 10,105.40 10,105.40 0.00 0.00 10,105.40 100.00 0.00 0.00
10 Region Local 7,633.10 7.,633.10 0.00 0.00 7,533.10 100.00 0.00 .00
11 Down Paymant 66,007.65 66,087.65 0.00 0.00 66,087.65 100.00 0.00 0.00
12 Labor 28,850.22 28,850.22 0.00 0.00 28,850.22 100.00 0.00 Q.00
13 Changa Notices 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 160,279.00 160,279.00 .00 0.00 160,278.00 0.00 0.00
JOB TOTAL 160,279.00 160,279.00 0.00 0.00 160,279.00 0.00 0.00

THIS INVCICE 15 SUBJECT TO REVISION BASED ON FINAL CONTRAGT PRICE.

A DOCUMENT G768 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT 31060928




